
Spring Term Rehearsals

Date Time Place Who?

Mon 21st Feb 12:40pm S5 Don John, Borachio, Conchita, Dogberry

Wed 23rd Feb 12:40pm S5 All KS2 actors, dancers, footballers and supporters

Thurs 24th Feb 3:20pm-
4:45pm

Hall Beatrice, Benedick, Pedro, Leonard, Hero, Claudio,
Margaret, Ursula, Antonia, Molly, Parson

Friday 25th Feb 12:50pm Drama Studio KS3 dancers

Mon 28th Feb 12:40pm Drama Studio
S5

KS2 dancers
Swish, Pecks, Interviewer

Wed 2nd March 12:50pm S5 All KS3 actors and dancers

Thurs 3rd March Year 7 Science Trip - no rehearsal

Friday 4th March 12:50pm Drama Studio KS3 dancers

Mon 7th March 12:40pm Drama Studio
S5

KS2 dancers
Beatrice, Benedick, Pedro, Leonard, Hero, Claudio,
Margaret, Ursula, Antonia, Molly

Wed 9th March 12:50pm S5 All KS3 actors and dancers

Thursday 10th
March

3:20pm-
4:45pm

Hall Beatrice, Benedick, Pedro, Leonard, Hero, Claudio,
Margaret, Ursula, Antonia, Molly, Parson

Friday 11th
March

12:50pm Drama Studio KS3 Dancers



Date Time Place Who?

Mon 14th March 12:40pm Drama Studio KS2 Dancers

Wed 16th March 12:40pm S5 Dogberry and the Swamphounds

Thurs 17th March 3:20pm-4:45pm Hall KS2 Actors

Fri 18th March 12:50pm Drama Studio KS3 Dancers

Mon 21st March 12:40pm Drama Studio
S5

KS2 Dancers
Beatrice

Wed 23rd March 12:40pm S5 Don John, Borachio, Conchita, Dogberry

Thurs 24th March 3:20pm- 4:45pm Hall KS2 Actors

Friday 25th March 12:50pm Drama Studio KS3 Dancers

Mon 28th March 12:40pm Drama Studio
S5

KS2 Dancers
Swish, Pecks, Interviewer, Dogberry

Wed 30th March 12:40pm S5 All KS2 actors, dancers, footballers, crowd etc.

Thurs 31st March 3:20pm- 4:45pm Hall Whole cast if possible - To be decided.

Please be on time for your rehearsals. Let Mrs Thorn or Mrs Sermons know before the rehearsal if you are
unable to come for any reason. If you have not already got permission to be in the show, please ask your
parents to fill in the email response slip as soon as possible.


